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BracketMale Purple Master Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 5 1

B52

B56

B57

B64

Tomoyuki Mukai
GOLLETA JIU-JITSU

Kouichi Shibaguchi
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA

Seinaga Tokuyama
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA

Masaharu Tanigawa
FUJITA JIU-JITSU

Nakahara Humitomo
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU


